
Immunization Clinics

Overfelt Neighborhood Health Clinic (Adult)  
1835 Cunningham Ave., San Jose, CA 95122                                                      (408) 347-5988 
CompreCare Health Center
3030 Alum Rock Ave., San Jose, CA 95127                                                          (408) 457-7100
Bay Area Community Health (Adult)
2880 Story Rd., #10, San Jose, CA 95127                                                             (408) 729-9700 
Bay Area Community Health (Adult)   
1066 S White Rd., #170, San Jose, CA 95127                                                       (408) 729-9700 

North East Medical Services (Adult)
1870 Lundy Ave, San Jose, CA 95131                                                                  (408) 573-9686

Mayview Community Health Center (Adult)
270 Grant Ave., Palo Alto, CA 94306                                                                   (650) 327-8717
Mayview Community Health Center (Adult)
900 Miramonte Ave. 2nd flr, Mtn. View, CA 94040                                             (650) 965-3323
Mayview Community Health Center (Adult)
785 Morse Ave., Sunnyvale, CA 94085                                                                (408) 746-0455
Alviso Health Center 
1621 Gold St., Alviso, CA 95002                                                                          (408) 457-7100

AACI-Story Road Office
749 Story Road, Suite 50 San Jose 95122                                                            (408) 975-2730

East Region

North Region

All of these community clinics offer low-cost routine immunizations for children.
Clinics that offer low-cost immunizations for adults without insurance have been

marked. Please call the number provided prior to visiting the clinic to set an
appointment. 

Franklin McKinley Neighborhood Health Clinic (Adult)
645 Wool Creek Dr., San Jose, CA 95112                                                            (408) 283-6051 

Updated  7/2023

https://www.google.com/search?q=nems+clinic&rlz=1C1RXQR_enUS978US978&oq=nems+clinic&aqs=chrome..69i57j69i59j0i271j69i60l2j69i61l2.1583j0j7&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#


Washington Neighborhood Health Clinic (Adult)
 100 Oak St., San Jose, CA 95110                                                                      (408) 295-0980 
San Jose High Neighborhood Clinic (Adult)
1149 E. Julian St., Bldg. H, San Jose, CA 95116                                                  (408) 535-6001
Gardner Downtown Health Center (Adult)         
725 E. Santa Clara St., #10, San Jose, CA 95112                                                (408) 457-7100
Gardner Health Center 
195 E. Virginia St., San Jose, CA 95112                                                              (408) 457-7100
Indian Health Center- Main Site (Adult)
1333 Meridian Ave., San Jose, CA 95125                                                           (408) 445-3400 
Mar Monte Community Clinic 
2470 Alvin Ave., #60, San Jose, CA 95121                                                         (877) 855-7526

St. James Health Center 
55 E. Julian St., San Jose, CA 95112                                                                   (408) 457-7100
Indian Health Center-Pediatric Center 
2039 Forest Ave, Suite 105, San Jose, CA, 95128                                               (408) 947-2929 
Indian Health Center-Family Center (Adult)
455 O’Connor Drv, Suite 200, San Jose, CA 95128                                            (408) 283-7676

Gardner South County Health Center (Adult)
7526 Monterey St., Gilroy, CA 95020                                                                (408) 457-7100

Gilroy Neighborhood Health Clinic 
9300 Wren Avenue., Gilroy, CA,95020                                                              (408) 842-1017

Bay Area Community Health 
5504 Monterey Hwy, San Jose, CA 95138                                                         (408) 729-9700 

Indian Health Center – Silver Creek (Adult)
1642 E Capitol Expwy., San Jose, CA 95121                                                       (408) 445-3400

Planned Parenthood- San Jose
1691 The Alameda, San Jose, CA 95126                                                      (408) 287-7526

 
AACI-Main Office (Adult)
 2400 Moorpark Ave., Suite 300 San Jose, CA 95128                                        (408) 975-2730

Downtown

South Region

 Santa Clara Public Health Department Immunization Program 
sccvaccinate.org

Phone:(408) 792-5007



https://www.google.com/search?q=planned+parenthood+alameda&rlz=1C1RXQR_enUS978US978&sxsrf=APq-WBv4FQw0zR_31N8pjUapHIyH-3lHPw%3A1646267496179&ei=aAwgYqSuCtWp0PEPjuadgA4&ved=0ahUKEwikgsKq2Kj2AhXVFDQIHQ5zB-AQ4dUDCA4&uact=5&oq=planned+parenthood+alameda&gs_lcp=Cgdnd3Mtd2l6EAMyCwguEIAEEMcBEK8BMgUIABCABDIGCAAQFhAeMgYIABAWEB4yBggAEBYQHjoHCCMQsAMQJzoHCAAQRxCwAzoHCAAQsAMQQzoECCMQJzoHCCMQyQMQJzoFCAAQkgM6CgguEMcBEK8BEEM6CAgAEIAEEMkDOggIABCABBCxAzoKCAAQgAQQhwIQFDoFCC4QgAQ6BQghEKABSgQIQRgASgQIRhgAULIIWKQWYNwWaAJwAXgAgAHcAYgB3wqSAQUwLjMuNJgBAKABAcgBCsABAQ&sclient=gws-wiz#
tel:+14087925007


Clínicas de inmunización

CompreCare Health Center
3030 Alum Rock Ave., San José, CA 95127                                                          (408) 457-7100
Bay Area Community Health (Para adultos)
2880 Story Rd., #10, San José, CA 95127                                                             (408) 729-9700 
Bay Area Community Health (Para adultos)
1066 S White Rd., #170, San José, CA 95127                                                       (408) 729-9700 

North East Medical Services (Para adultos)
1870 Lundy Ave, San José, CA 95131                                                                  (408) 573-9686

Mayview Community Health Center (Para adultos)
270 Grant Ave., Palo Alto, CA 94306                                                                   (650) 327-8717
Mayview Community Health Center (Para adultos)
900 Miramonte Ave. 2nd flr, Mtn. View, CA 94040                                             (650) 965-3323
Mayview Community Health Center (Para adultos)
785 Morse Ave., Sunnyvale, CA 94085                                                                (408) 746-0455
Alviso Health Center 
1621 Gold St., Alviso, CA 95002                                                                          (408) 457-7100

AACI-Story Road Office
749 Story Road, Suite 50 San José 95122                                                            (408) 975-2730

Región este

Región norte

Overfelt Neighborhood Health Clinic (Para adultos)
1835 Cunningham Ave., San José, CA 95122                                                      (408) 347-5988 

Franklin McKinley Neighborhood Health Clinic (Para adultos)
645 Wool Creek Dr., San José, CA 95112                                                            (408) 283-6051 

Todas las clínicas comunitarias ofrecen inmunizaciones de rutina de bajo costo para
niños. Se han indicado aquellas clínicas que ofrecen inmunizaciones de bajo costo
para adultos sin seguro. Antes de visitar la clínica, llame al número proporcionado

para programar una cita. 

https://www.google.com/search?q=nems+clinic&rlz=1C1RXQR_enUS978US978&oq=nems+clinic&aqs=chrome..69i57j69i59j0i271j69i60l2j69i61l2.1583j0j7&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#


Gardner South County Health Center (Para adultos)
7526 Monterey St., Gilroy, CA 95020                                                                (408) 457-7100

Gilroy Neighborhood Health Clinic 
9300 Wren Avenue., Gilroy, CA,95020                                                              (408) 842-1017

Bay Area Community Health 
5504 Monterey Hwy, San José, CA 95138                                                         (408) 729-9700 

Indian Health Center – Silver Creek (Para adultos)
1642 E Capitol Expwy., San José, CA 95121                                                       (408) 445-3400

Centro

Región sur

Washington Neighborhood Health Clinic (Para adultos)
 100 Oak St., San José, CA 95110                                                                      (408) 295-0980 
San Jose High Neighborhood Clinic (Para adultos)
1149 E. Julian St., Bldg. H, San José, CA 95116                                                  (408) 535-6001
Gardner Downtown Health Center (Para adultos)
725 E. Santa Clara St., #10, San José, CA 95112                                                (408) 457-7100
Gardner Health Center 
195 E. Virginia St., San José, CA 95112                                                              (408) 457-7100
Indian Health Center- Main Site (Para adultos)
1333 Meridian Ave., San José, CA 95125                                                           (408) 445-3400 
Mar Monte Community Clinic 
2470 Alvin Ave., #60, San José, CA 95121                                                         (877) 855-7526

St. James Health Center 
55 E. Julian St., San José, CA 95112                                                                   (408) 457-7100
Indian Health Center-Pediatric Center 
2039 Forest Ave, Suite 105, San José, CA, 95128                                               (408) 947-2929 
Indian Health Center-Family Center (Para adultos)
455 O’Connor Drv, Suite 200, San José, CA 95128                                            (408) 283-7676

Planned Parenthood- San Jose
1691 The Alameda, San José, CA 95126                                                      (408) 287-7526

 
AACI-Main Office (Para adultos)
 2400 Moorpark Ave., Suite 300 San José, CA 95128                                        (408) 975-2730

  Programa de Inmunización de Santa Clara Salud Pública  
sccvacunate.org
(408) 792-5007




https://www.google.com/search?q=planned+parenthood+alameda&rlz=1C1RXQR_enUS978US978&sxsrf=APq-WBv4FQw0zR_31N8pjUapHIyH-3lHPw%3A1646267496179&ei=aAwgYqSuCtWp0PEPjuadgA4&ved=0ahUKEwikgsKq2Kj2AhXVFDQIHQ5zB-AQ4dUDCA4&uact=5&oq=planned+parenthood+alameda&gs_lcp=Cgdnd3Mtd2l6EAMyCwguEIAEEMcBEK8BMgUIABCABDIGCAAQFhAeMgYIABAWEB4yBggAEBYQHjoHCCMQsAMQJzoHCAAQRxCwAzoHCAAQsAMQQzoECCMQJzoHCCMQyQMQJzoFCAAQkgM6CgguEMcBEK8BEEM6CAgAEIAEEMkDOggIABCABBCxAzoKCAAQgAQQhwIQFDoFCC4QgAQ6BQghEKABSgQIQRgASgQIRhgAULIIWKQWYNwWaAJwAXgAgAHcAYgB3wqSAQUwLjMuNJgBAKABAcgBCsABAQ&sclient=gws-wiz#
tel:+14087925007


Những Phòng Khám Có Chích Ngừa

CompreCare Health Center
3030 Alum Rock Ave., San Jose, CA 95127                                                          (408) 457-7100
Bay Area Community Health (Người lớn)
2880 Story Rd., #10, San Jose, CA 95127                                                             (408) 729-9700 
Bay Area Community Health (Người lớn)   
1066 S White Rd., #170, San Jose, CA 95127                                                       (408) 729-9700 

North East Medical Services (Người lớn)
1870 Lundy Ave, San Jose, CA 95131                                                                  (408) 573-9686

Mayview Community Health Center (Người lớn)
270 Grant Ave., Palo Alto, CA 94306                                                                   (650) 327-8717
Mayview Community Health Center (Người lớn)
900 Miramonte Ave. 2nd flr, Mtn. View, CA 94040                                             (650) 965-3323
Mayview Community Health Center (Người lớn)
785 Morse Ave., Sunnyvale, CA 94085                                                                (408) 746-0455
Alviso Health Center 
1621 Gold St., Alviso, CA 95002                                                                          (408) 457-7100

AACI-Story Road Office
749 Story Road, Suite 50 San Jose 95122                                                            (408) 975-2730

Khu Vực Phía Đông

Khu Vực Phía Bắc

Overfelt Neighborhood Health Clinic (Người lớn)  
1835 Cunningham Ave., San Jose, CA 95122                                                      (408) 347-5988 

Franklin McKinley Neighborhood Health Clinic (Người lớn)
645 Wool Creek Dr., San Jose, CA 95112                                                            (408) 283-6051 

Tất cả các phòng khám cộng đồng của chúng tôi đều có các loại chích ngừa cần thiết cho trẻ
em với chi phí thấp. Các phòng khám cung cấp chích ngừa chi phí thấp cho người lớn không

có bảo hiểm cũng đã được ghi chú bên cạnh. Vui lòng gọi đến số đã cho để đặt lịch hẹn
trước khi đến phòng khám.




https://www.google.com/search?q=nems+clinic&rlz=1C1RXQR_enUS978US978&oq=nems+clinic&aqs=chrome..69i57j69i59j0i271j69i60l2j69i61l2.1583j0j7&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#


Washington Neighborhood Health Clinic (Người lớn)
 100 Oak St., San Jose, CA 95110                                                                      (408) 295-0980 
San Jose High Neighborhood Clinic (Người lớn)
1149 E. Julian St., Bldg. H, San Jose, CA 95116                                                  (408) 535-6001
Gardner Downtown Health Center (Người lớn)
725 E. Santa Clara St., #10, San Jose, CA 95112                                                (408) 457-7100
Gardner Health Center 
195 E. Virginia St., San Jose, CA 95112                                                              (408) 457-7100
Indian Health Center- Main Site (Người lớn)
1333 Meridian Ave., San Jose, CA 95125                                                           (408) 445-3400 
Mar Monte Community Clinic 
2470 Alvin Ave., #60, San Jose, CA 95121                                                         (877) 855-7526

St. James Health Center 
55 E. Julian St., San Jose, CA 95112                                                                   (408) 457-7100
Indian Health Center-Pediatric Center 
2039 Forest Ave, Suite 105, San Jose, CA, 95128                                               (408) 947-2929 
Indian Health Center-Family Center (Người lớn)
455 O’Connor Drv, Suite 200, San Jose, CA 95128                                            (408) 283-7676

Gardner South County Health Center  (Người lớn)
7526 Monterey St., Gilroy, CA 95020                                                                (408) 457-7100

Gilroy Neighborhood Health Clinic 
9300 Wren Avenue., Gilroy, CA,95020                                                              (408) 842-1017

Bay Area Community Health 
5504 Monterey Hwy, San Jose, CA 95138                                                         (408) 729-9700 

Indian Health Center – Silver Creek (Người lớn)
1642 E Capitol Expwy., San Jose, CA 95121                                                       (408) 445-3400

Planned Parenthood- San Jose
1691 The Alameda, San Jose, CA 95126                                                      (408) 287-7526

 
AACI-Main Office (Người lớn)
 2400 Moorpark Ave., Suite 300 San Jose, CA 95128                                        (408) 975-2730

Khu Trung Tâm

 Khu Vực Phía Nam

Chương Trình Tiêm Chủng Sở Y Tế Công Cộng Quận Hạt Santa Clara 
sccchungngua.org 

(408) 792-5007



https://www.google.com/search?q=planned+parenthood+alameda&rlz=1C1RXQR_enUS978US978&sxsrf=APq-WBv4FQw0zR_31N8pjUapHIyH-3lHPw%3A1646267496179&ei=aAwgYqSuCtWp0PEPjuadgA4&ved=0ahUKEwikgsKq2Kj2AhXVFDQIHQ5zB-AQ4dUDCA4&uact=5&oq=planned+parenthood+alameda&gs_lcp=Cgdnd3Mtd2l6EAMyCwguEIAEEMcBEK8BMgUIABCABDIGCAAQFhAeMgYIABAWEB4yBggAEBYQHjoHCCMQsAMQJzoHCAAQRxCwAzoHCAAQsAMQQzoECCMQJzoHCCMQyQMQJzoFCAAQkgM6CgguEMcBEK8BEEM6CAgAEIAEEMkDOggIABCABBCxAzoKCAAQgAQQhwIQFDoFCC4QgAQ6BQghEKABSgQIQRgASgQIRhgAULIIWKQWYNwWaAJwAXgAgAHcAYgB3wqSAQUwLjMuNJgBAKABAcgBCsABAQ&sclient=gws-wiz#
tel:+14087925007

